
Madrona  # 4 - Well Data - Depth 144 ft / 43.9 m

2001

Average 

Capacity 
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Discharge 
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(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
) Hour Meter Total Hours

Jan-01 0.088 65 95.5 29.11 122 37.19 8.08 54895.9 924.7 22508.4 174.6

Feb-01 0.087 65 94 28.65 126 38.40 9.75 55820.6 744.2 22683 142.9

Mar-01 0.088 65 92 28.04 123 37.49 9.45 56564.8 1069.1 22825.9 202.3

Apr-01 0.088 65 93 28.35 119.5 36.42 8.08 57633.9 961.7 23028.2 182

May-01 0.087 65 96 29.26 125 38.10 8.84 58595.6 1488.1 23210.2 284.9

Jun-01 0.087 65 94 28.65 126 38.40 9.75 60083.7 2134.7 23495.1 410.4

Jul-01 0.086 65 93.5 28.50 125 38.10 9.60 62218.4 2261.6 23905.5 438.6

Aug-01 0.085 65 97 29.57 129 39.32 9.75 64480 2706.3 24344.1 533.5

Sep-01 0.085 65 95 28.96 123 37.49 8.53 67186.3 2488.6 24877.6 487.6

Oct-01 0.087 65 98 29.87 124 37.80 7.92 69674.9 1074.6 25365.2 205.4

Nov-01 0.089 65 93 28.35 120 36.58 8.23 70749.5 461 25570.6 86

Dec-01 0.085 58 92.5 28.19 119 36.27 8.08 71210.5 1457.4 25656.6 285.8

Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 72667.9 n/a 25942.4 n/a

Minimum 28.04

Maximum 29.87

Average 28.79

Minimum 36.27

Maximum 39.32

Average 37.63

Minimum 7.92

Maximum 9.75

Average 8.84

Minimum 461

Maximum 2706.3

Average 1481.0

Total 17772

Minimum 86

Maximum 533.5

Average 286.2

Total 3434

Consumption

Total Hours
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